DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY

B. A./B. SC./B. COM. IST SEMESTER BACKLOG EXAMINATION (NON CBCS), 2021

(TO BE HELD IN MARCH - APRIL, 2022)

TIME TABLE (Theory Examination)

Date

Paper Code

Afternoon (1:00 PM to 04:00 PM)

Subject
16-03-2022 (Wednesday) 101 Economics (General)
17-03-2022 (Thursday) 101 Geography (General)

-03- Sanskrit (General)
IELE0E2(Saturday) o1 Tribal Studies (General)
21-03-2022 (Monday) 101 Statistics (General)

: Mathematics (General)
22-03-2022 (Tuesday) 101 History (General)

Zoology (General)
23-03-2022 (Wednesday) 101 Political Science (General)
Education (General)
24-03-2022 (Thursday) 101 Physics (General)
T : Geology (General)
25-03-2022 (Friday) 101 Computer Application (General)-Arts
101 Major Course (Arts / Science)
26-03-2022 (Saturday) 102 Business Regulatory Framework / Business Law
(Commerce)
101 Sociology (General)
28-03-2022 (Monday) Electronics (General)
103 Financial Accounting (Commerce)
MIL (Arts)
101 Alternative English (Arts)
29-03-2022 (Tuesday) Chemistry (General)
104 Business Environment (Commerce)
Biotechnology (General)
Information Technology (General)
30-03-2022 (Wednesday) 101 Elective Language (Arts)
Business Communication (Commerce)
Philosophy (General)
31-03-2022 (Thursday) 101 Botany (General)
01-04-2022 (Friday) 101 English (Arts / Science)
Anthropology (General)
02-04-2022 (Saturday) 101 Computer Science (General)

Home Science (General)-Arts
Rural Development (General)

Note:

—

wN

2 (two) hours only.

4. Actual Number of Examination Days: 15 days

Date: 22.02.2022

MIL Courses include Assamese, Bengali, Bodo, Hindi and Nepali.
Elective language means General Subjects of Assamese, Bengali, Bodo and Hindi.
For all theory papers of 50 marks or less than 50 marks, other than the exceptions, time allowed is

W

Controller of Examinations
a/ Dibrugarh University
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